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“TEE OFF FOR HOSPICE 2015
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

WAOSPICE
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Benefits

Support Level

Title

Gold

Silver

Lunch
(x2)

Continental
Breakfast

Hole-In-
One

Sponsor a
Hole

“Tee off for Hospice” presented by your company

8 Tickets to the event sponsored

4 Tickets to the event sponsored

2 Tickets to the event sponsored

Your company name on the buffet Breakfast/Lunch
tables

Your company publicized at the Hole-In-One

Your company name included on all press materials
as a sponsor

Your logo or company name in event program
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Your company name on event signage

Your company name or logo on our website and
facebook

Verbal recognition as a sponsor by MC at event

Your company name in our newsletter

Your company name in the event thank you notice in
the press
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Sign displaying your company name on the
individual lunch tables

ANIEANIANENENTENAN

Sign displaying your company name by your
sponsored hole
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COST

$5000

$2500

$1500

$1000

$750

$500

$250

When: June 17, 2015 - 8:30am Shotgun Start Where: The Club at Bond Head 4805 7th Line, Bond Head, ON LOG 1BO
Please note: All cheques / Visa/ MasterCard should be made payable to Doane House Hospice




